
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN 4,391
2 10411000792 Ye	Hao	Qin CHN 4,518
3 11781608269 Cheng	Wei-Che TPE 4,551
4 11781000779 Wu	Dong-Yan TPE 4,611
5 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR 4,630
6 XXX Ho	Shan	Yao	 TPE 4,696
7 10871505928 Sajjad	Mohammadi	Sasan IRI 4,920
8 10821202632 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG 4,960
9 10871608009 Davoudi	Saeid	 IRI 5,034
10 11641202472 Ng	Ping	Siang SIN 5,259
11 10821000111 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG 5,262
12 11811101160 Senarat	Putthi	 THA 5,413
13 11641000401 Lai	Liang	Gin SIN 5,599
14 10981000362 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR 5,693
15 11811000633 Sawangsri	Kanchanok	 THA 5,795
16 10821202630 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 11781303779 Xiao	Bing-Sheng TPE 4,318
2 10411304220 Yu	Jun	Yan CHN 4,549
3 10871505931 Savari	Amir	Mohammad	 IRI 4,540
4 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN 4,438
5 11781303778 Wang	Jung-Hsin TPE 4,485
6 10871405181 Reza	Lesani IRI 4,521
7 11781608270 Cheng	Yu-Hsiang TPE 4,629
8 10411304207 Li	Wen	Zhuo CHN 4,854
9 10821000419 Lee	Chak	Him HKG 5,045
10 11811102243 Namtaptimtong	Kan	 THA 5,125
11 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR 5,359
12 XXX Kalyana	Sundaram	Hari	Haran IND

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 20871304013 Arabi	Laya	 IRI 4,782
2 21781607583 Wang	Jia	Wei TPE 4,796
3 20411000873 Lu	Qian	Qian CHN 4,828
4 21781001071 Liang	Hsuan-Min TPE 4,957
5 20871505945 Abedini	Mina	Arani IRI 4,944
6 20411000874 Meng	Yun CHN 5,127
7 21781001077 Yang	Jhih-Ci TPE 5,313
8 20981404689 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR 5,316
9 20411101828 Guo	Yu	Xin CHN 5,356
10 XXX Yuen	Lok	Yin	Jasmine HKG 6,463
11 20861507317 Yo	Eri	Marina	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 21781303810 Lo	Pei-Yu TPE 4,626
2 21781506274 Chen	Bei-Yi TPE 4,758
3 20871304226 Karbasi	Niloufar	 IRI 4,795
4 21781001074 Su	Yu	Jou TPE 4,756
5 20871505966 Tarane	Ahmadi IRI 4,882
6 20411000864 Feng	Hui CHN 5,052
7 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA 5,299
8 21811506929 Chinvpun	Nichakan	 THA 5,437
9 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN 5,622
10 20411101695 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN 6,180

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000792 Ye	Hao	Qin CHN
2 11781000302 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE
3 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN
4 11811000633 Sawangsri	Kanchanok	 THA
5 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR
6 10821202632 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
7 10821000111 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG
8 11781506192 Chuang	Hsiang-Ling TPE
9 10821202630 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG
10 10981000362 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR
11 11641000401 Lai	Liang	Gin SIN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 10411304203 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
3 10411304207 Li	Wen	Zhuo CHN
4 11781404618 Lai	Hsu-Chieh TPE
5 11781102229 Chou	Po-Wei TPE
6 11811102243 Namtaptimtong	Kan	 THA
7 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411000876 Su	Fei	Qian CHN
2 20411000874 Meng	Yun CHN
3 20411101828 Guo	Yu	Xin CHN
4 20981404689 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR
5 XXX Yuen	Lok	Yin	Jasmine HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411000864 Feng	Hui CHN
2 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN
3 21781102265 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
4 20411101695 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
5 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
6 21811506929 Chinvpun	Nichakan	 THA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Ye	Hao	Qin	/	Zhang	Hao CHN
2 1098160120 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	/	Kim	Bong	Geun KOR
3 1098160121 Lee	Bo	Yeon	/	Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000792 Ye	Hao	Qin CHN
2 11811000633 Sawangsri	Kanchanok	 THA
3 10821202632 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
4 10821000111 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG
5 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN
6 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR
7 11641000401 Lai	Liang	Gin SIN
8 10821202630 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG
9 11641202472 Ng	Ping	Siang SIN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 10411304203 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
3 10411304207 Li	Wen	Zhuo CHN
4 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR
5 11811102243 Namtaptimtong	Kan	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411000876 Su	Fei	Qian CHN
2 20411000874 Meng	Yun CHN
3 20411101828 Guo	Yu	Xin CHN
4 20981404689 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411101695 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
2 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN
3 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
4 21811506929 Chinvpun	Nichakan THA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411303895 Huang	Hai	Yang CHN
2 10411304064 Guan	Wen	Hui CHN
3 11781000146 Chung	Yung-Tzu TPE
4 11641404706 Chang	Li	Zhong	Eddie	 SIN
5 11811405748 Senarat	Phuri	 THA
6 11811101160 Senarat	Putthi	 THA
7 11641000401 Lai	Liang	Gin SIN
8 11641405095 Khong	Jun	Kiat	Andric	 SIN

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men


